

	First Name: 
	Last Name: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Patient Identifier: 
	Patient traumatic memoryimages: 
	Patient triggers: 
	Current patient coping behaviors and mechanisms: 
	Medication: 
	Exposure therapy steps: 
	Additional interventions: 
	Clinician Name: 
	Clinician Designation: 
	Date: 
	Check Box21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	Check Box22: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box23: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off



